

ALL MY SONS MOVING AND STORAGE PARTNERS WITH TOYS FOR TOTS HOUSTON NORTHWEST TO DELIVER HOLIDAY JOY

HOUSTON, TX, UNITED STATES, December 5, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- All My Sons Moving and Storage (AMS), the nation's largest privately held moving and storage company with a location in Houston, has partnered with Toys for Tots Houston Northwest. Together, they aim to spread holiday joy to underserved children in the community, embodying the spirit of giving during this festive season.

"At All My Sons Moving and Storage, we believe in the power of community and the joy that comes from giving back," said Katharine Voyles Mobley, Chief Marketing Officer for All My Sons. "Our partnership with Toys for Tots is a testament to our commitment to spreading holiday cheer and making a positive impact on the lives of underserved families in the Houston community."

Hundreds of toys were picked up and delivered to Turlington Elementary School and Katy Ministries, courtesy of All My Sons. Another truckload of toys



All My Sons is a proud supporter of Toys for Tots.

will be delivered to another location, where they will be distributed to deserving families just in time for the holidays.

The mission of the Marine Toys for Tots Program is to collect new, unwrapped toys and distribute them to less fortunate children at Christmas.

About All My Sons Moving and Storage:

All My Sons Moving and Storage is the nation's largest company operated moving and storage company with 94 locations in 80 cities, spanning 34 states, with a commitment to providing high-quality moving services for individuals and families across the United States. With a strong focus on customer satisfaction, All My Sons has built a reputation for reliability, professionalism, and

integrity in the moving industry.

##

Hillary Reynolds
Polin Public Relations
+1 954-815-1186
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/673115116

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.